Preliminary data
This is preliminary information on a new product now in development or undergoing evaluation. Details are subject to
change without notice.
October 2010 Doc ID 18122 Rev 1 1/10
10
STEVAL-TDR025V1
Portable UHF 2-way radio demonstration board
based on the PD84001

R2
B1
TL1RFin
B2
R1
FR4
H=20 mil
MSub
PD84001L
LDMOS
PD84001
Table 4. Part list
Component ID Description Value Case size Manufacturer Part code
B1 Ferrite Bead Panasonic EXCELDRC35C
B2 Ferrite Bead Panasonic EXCELDRC35C
C1, C2 Capacitor 120 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G121J50D500
C3 Capacitor 1 µF 0603 Murata GRM39-X5R105K16D52K
C4, C5 Capacitor 39 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G390J50D500
C6 Capacitor 1.2 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G1R2C50Z500
C7 Capacitor 3.9 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G3R9C50Z500
C8 Capacitor 12 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G120J50D500
C9 Capacitor 5.6 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G5R6D50Z500
C10 Capacitor 3.3 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G3R3C50Z500
L1 Inductor 12.55 nH Coilcraft 1606-10
L2,L3 Inductor 5.4 nH Coilcraft 0906-4
R1 Resistor 510 Ω 0603 Tyco Electronics
R2 Potentiometer 10 kΩ Bourns Electronics 3214W-1-103E